Domino

17Sep95- 4Gra
11Sep95- 5She

24Aug95- 2She

29Jun95- 4She
22Jun95- 4She
18Jun95- 1She
15Jun95- 4She

15May95- 1Gra_hy 6f

60ct94- 5SMP
15Sep94- 5Gra
11Sep94- 4Gra
6Sep94- 5She
30Aug94- 4She
271Aug%4- 4She

23Jun94- 30WPfst 13

12Jun34- 4MP

295ep93- 3MP

31Aug93- 0She
29Aug93- 4She

19Aug93- 40MP gd 6f-Str
13J1y93- 30WPfst 6f

21Jun93- 3She
10Jun93- 4MP
21May93- 3Gra
22May93- 2Gra

br. c. 1891, by Himyar (Alarm)-Mannie Gray, by Enquirer
Own.- J.R. & F.P. Keene
Br.- Maj B.G. Thomas (Ky)
Tr.— William Lakeland

gd 14 :53 1:1731:4352:09 34 First Spl 2.5k -4 5
fst 1% 1:532  Swpst 3500 --
Led,just missed

fst *6f-FC 1:094 3 4 Fall H 1.5k - -
gd 1 :26 :493 1:1341:4113 4 Sheepshead Bay H 1.5k - 1
fst *6f-FC:233:473 :59 1:10 34 ConeyIslandH15k -2 11
fst53f  :243:50 1:0131:08 34 Alw 720 -2
fst 13 :5131:17 1:42 2:074 3+ Suburban H 6.2k -313

Eased up after mile
1:17 24 Swpst 690 - -

fst 1% 1:52 34 Special 5k - -
qd 1% 1:555  3rd Spl 5k --
qd 6f 1:133 24 Culver 2.1k - -
fst 1 1:392 34 Match Race 5k - -
fst1 1:4013 4 Ocean H 2k - -
fst *6f-FC 1:10  Flying 1.9k - -
:5251:1932:10 2:36  American Derby 25k - -
fst1 1:40  Withers 7.9k - -
fst 6f 1:09  Matron 27k --
Dueled,drew away rapidly
fst *6f-FC 1:128  Match Race 22k - -

Match and mutuels called off - off at odds of *.50

hy *6f-FC 1124 Futurity 56k - -

1:14}  Produce 22k - -

1:14  Hyde Park 18k - -
hy *6f-FC 1:14  Great Trial 26k - -
fst 6f 1:123  Great Eclipse 20k - -
fst 5f 1:013  Great American - -
fst 5f 1:02  Swpst - -

8

12

1

3

513

12
"
2nk
213

56
2nk

2hd
12
12
13
134

12

3108

%

11
3

'y
1hd

13
9
1hd
11

i

1hd
3
12
Ink
12
14
16

Taral
Taral

Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral

Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral
Taral

Taral

Taral
Taral
Taral
Garrison
Taral
Taral
Taral

122
122

133
127
120
122
123

122
113
122
116
12
116
130
125
122
128

118

130
128
123
125
118
118
12

5.00
160

*10
*1.40
*1.20
*50
*40

*50
*1.20
*55
*25
1.05
* 65
*.55
*140
180
*25

*1.20
*50
*20e
*60
*33
*1.00
*80

Lifetime record: 2519 2 1 $193,550

Henry of Navarre12213Clifford117nkSir Walter1103 5
Henry of Navarre122nkDomino1223Rey el Santa Anita122 3

Butterflies109hdDomino1336ReyDelCarrrs112  Dueled,missed 8
Domino1272Dorian118hdSir Walter1232 Handily 6
Domino1202Wernberg116hdRedskin109nk Very easily 6
Domino1223Factotum112hdRey del Carreras1091 Easily 5
Lazzarone11514Sir Walter1261Song and Dance103nk 6

Domino1222Wernberg1123Patrician112 Led final },easily 4
Henry of Navarre1133Clifford12210Domino113  Led,faltered 3
[DHDomino122DHHenry of Navarre122 Led,dueled late 2

Domino11613Stonenell12210Lissak91 Ledfinal 3
Domino1123Clifford122 Led,drawing away 2
Domino116hdDucat11413Saragossa106 Easily 4

Domino1303Peacemaker1195Harrington112 )
ReyelSantaAnita1226SntorGrdy1222Dspot122  Never a threat 9
Domino122hdHenry of Navarre1223Dobbins122 Driving 5
Domino128'Peacemaker109.53Jack of Spades121 "

[DHDomino118BRIDobbins118 Dueled throughout 2

Domino130hdGallilee115hdDobbins130 Rapid finish 20
Domino1283Discount108nkDeclare118 Led throughout 11
Domino1232Peter the Great118nkVassal123 Handily 9

Domino125nkHyderAbad1182Dobbns125 Led throughout,easily 9
Domino1182Dobbins1183Declare118 Led throughout 6
Domino1184Dobbins1181Joe Ripley119 8
Domino1126Fonso1113Patrician111 Led throughout 13
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